
 
 

 
     UNIVERSAL CONSULTING SERVICES 

                               Contact – +91-7533005179 , Mail :- ceo@ucsworld.com 

                                                       Web:- www.ucsworld.com 

 

 

 

 

EGYPT ALL UNIVERSITY FEE STRUCTURE 
 

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA 

 Minimum 70% in 10+2, NEET qualified students 

only. 
 17 year of age as on 31

st
 December in the year of 

 
 Location –   Egypt 

 

admission. 
                                                             Duration:  5 Yr Course +2 Yr Internship 
 

 

 

OFFICIAL FEE-STRUCTURE 
 

FEES 1
ST

 YEAR 2ND YEAR 3RD YEAR 4TH YEAR 5TH YEAR 6TH YEAR 

Tuition fee 
7500 USD 

 

6000 USD 

 

6000 USD 

 

6000 USD 

 

6000 USD 

 

6000 USD 

 

Hostel 

fees/mess 

1800 USD 

 

1800 USD 

 

1800 USD 

 

1800 USD 

 

1800 USD 

 

1800 USD 

 

Miscellaneous 

charges/ 

Residence 

Permit/ Health 

Checkup  

No Charge No Charge No Charge No Charge No Charge No Charge 

 
One time 

charges 

3500 USD 

 

N/A N/A N/A N/A  

Total per year 12,800 USD 

 

7,800 USD 

 

7,800 USD 

 

7,800 USD 

 

7,800 USD 

 

7,800 USD 

 

Grand 

Total 

                                                  51800 USD 

 

 

 

 
Service Charge- 

 Registration Amount: Rs.50,000/- 

 Invitation Letter Charges: Rs.50,000/- 

 Processing Charges: Rs.50,000/- 

Total Rs.1,50,000/- 

Air Ticket & Visa As per Actual Cost 

 

Note- 

 

 Current USD rate applicable 

 

  One time charges :- Airport transfer, assistance till university hostel, medical checkup, document translation , registration in MEA, 

Egypt application, visa invitation apostle& attestation from MEA & MHRD 

http://www.ucsworld.com/

