

UNIVERSAL CONSULTING SERVICES

Contact - +91-7533005179 , Mail :- ceo@ucsworld.com

Web:- www.ucsworld.com













EGYPT ALL UNIVERSITY FEE STRUCTURE

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA

- ✓ Minimum 70% in 10+2, NEET qualified students
- only. \checkmark 17 year of age as on 31st December in the year of admission.
- ➤ Location Egypt
- Duration: 5 Yr Course +2 Yr Internship

OFFICIAL FEE-STRUCTURE

FEES	1 ST YEAR	2ND YEAR	3RD YEAR	4 тн YEAR	5тн YEAR	6тн YEAR
Tuition fee	7500 USD	6000 USD	6000 USD	6000 USD	6000 USD	6000 USD
Hostel fees/mess	1800 USD	1800 USD	1800 USD	1800 USD	1800 USD	1800 USD
Miscellaneous charges/ Residence Permit/ Health Checkup	No Charge	No Charge	No Charge	No Charge	No Charge	No Charge
One time charges	3500 USD	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Total per year	12,800 USD	7,800 USD	7,800 USD	7,800 USD	7,800 USD	7,800 USD
Grand Total	51800 USD					

Service Charge-	 Registration Amount: Rs.50,000/- Invitation Letter Charges: Rs.50,000/- Processing Charges: Rs.50,000/- 		
Total	Rs.1,50,000/-		

Note-

• Current USD rate applicable

• One time charges: - Airport transfer, assistance till university hostel, medical checkup, document translation, registration in MEA, Egypt application, visa invitation apostle& attestation from MEA & MHRD